LED ZEPPELIN

DVD COLLECTOR'S BOX

A 2 DVD Documentary Set Which Tells The Full Stary
0f The Greatest Rock Band Of All Time

Artist

Title
Selection #
UPC
Prebook
Street Date
Retail
Genre

Run Time
Box Lot
Label
Audio
Format

Led Zeppelin

DVD Collector's Box
DVDIS009
823564511993
10/16/2007
11/20/2007

$24.95

Rock

130 mins

30

CHROME DREAMS
5.1 Surround Sound
DVD

3

51199

23564

8

MVDvisual

A DIVISION OF MVD ENTERTAINMENT GROUP

Led Zeppelin

DVD Collector's Box

This 2 DVD set is a visual celebration of Led Zeppelin, the
astonishing music they made, the unforgettable shows they
performed and the incredible lives they led as Britain’s most
successful group. Featuring: one film which charts the story of the
band’s origins and roots, concentrating on the members’ pre-Zep solo
careers and taking the story up to the release of their debut album in 1969,
and one which follows the rise and rise of Led Zeppelin proper, through their
glory years and on to their tragic conclusion in 1980. With rare footage
throughout, interviews with the band and those close to them and
numerous other features this package provides for the most informative,
enlightening, and downright entertaining documentary on the group yet to
emerge.

« Interactive Gaming Feature

« Led Zeppelin Digital lllustrated Discography
* Extended Interviews

 Beyond DVD section

T: 800-888-0486 | F:610-650-9102 | PO Box 280 | Oaks, PA 19456 | www.MVDb2b.com

Publicity Contact: Clint Weiler | 610.650.8200 x115 | clint@mvdb2b.com



