# LED ZEPPELIN DVD COLLECTOR'S BOX



A 2 DVD Documentary Set Which Tells The Full Story Of The Greatest Rock Band Of All Time

# 2 DVDS

## **Led Zeppelin** DVD Collector's Box

This 2 DVD set is a visual celebration of Led Zeppelin, the astonishing music they made, the unforgettable shows they performed and the incredible lives they led as Britain's most successful group. Featuring: one film which charts the story of the band's origins and roots, concentrating on the members' pre-Zep solo careers and taking the story up to the release of their debut album in 1969, and one which follows the rise and rise of Led Zeppelin proper, through their glory years and on to their tragic conclusion in 1980. With rare footage throughout, interviews with the band and those close to them and numerous other features this package provides for the most informative, enlightening, and downright entertaining documentary on the group yet to emerge.

#### Bonus

- Interactive Gaming Feature
- Led Zeppelin Digital Illustrated Discography
- Extended Interviews
- Beyond DVD section

Artist	Led Zeppelin	З
Title	DVD Collector's Box	
Selection #	DVDIS009	6
UPC	823564511993	6
Prebook	10/16/2007	
Street Date	11/20/2007	2
Retail	\$24.95	
Genre	Rock	6 /
Run Time	130 mins	2
Box Lot	30	<u>M</u>
Label	CHROME DREAMS	
Audio	5.1 Surround Sound	
Format	DVD	8

### A DIVISION OF MVD ENTERTAINMENT GROUP

T: 800-888-0486 | F: 610-650-9102 | PO Box 280 | Oaks, PA 19456 | www.MVDb2b.com Publicity Contact: Clint Weiler | 610.650.8200 x115 | clint@mvdb2b.com